(1st July, 2015 to 30th 

June, 2020)

60 months

(1st January, 2018 to 31st 

December, 2022)

60 months

(1st April, 2017 to 31st 

March, 2022)

(d)  Salient terms of the contracts or 

arrangements or transactions 

including the value, if any

4,62,250/- per 

month(Rupees Four 

Lakhs Sixty Two 

Thousand Two Hundred 

Fifty Only) from April’18- 

Jun’2018 and `4,96,920/- 

per month (Rupees 

Four Lakhs Ninety Six 

Thousand Nine Hundred 

and twenty Only) from 

July 2018- March 2019.

`3,00,000/- per month 

(Rupees Three Lakh 

Only) from April, 2018 till 

Mar’2019

`5,50,000/- per month 

(Rupees Five Lakh Fifty 

Thousand Only) for 

the period April’2018 –

Mar’2019.

(e)  Date(s) of approval by the Board, if 

any:

30th January, 2018 30th January, 2018 30th January, 2018

(f)  Amount paid as advances, if any NIL NIL NIL

FORM NO. MGT - 9

EXTRACT OF ANNUAL RETURN AS ON THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2019